OM-PSBRLZ-MGE-00
Owner’s Manual
・BRL Series (single-layer belt type)
・BTL Series (triple-layer belt type)
・BQL Series (quadruple-layer belt type)
・BCL Series (single-layer belt endless type)
・BDL Series (double-layer belt endless type)
All products in this catalog are designed for use in Japan and their labels are also written in Japanese.

≦45°
45°＜α
≦90°
90°＜α
≦120°
α＝０°
０＜α
≦45°
45°＜α
≦90°
90°＜α
≦120°
1 0.8 1.6 1.4 1.1 2 1.8 1.4 1 4 3.6 2.8 2
幅(㎜)
BTL010 20 0.95 0.75 1.52 1.32 1.04 0.75 1.9 1.7 1.32 0.95 3.8 3.4 2.64 1.9
BTL012 25 1.2 0.96 1.92 1.68 1.32 0.96 2.4 2.16 1.68 1.2 4.8 4.32 3.36 2.4
BTL019 40 1.9 1.5 3.0 2.65 2.06 1.5 3.75 3.35 2.65 1.9 7.5 6.7 5.3 3.75
BTL024 50 2.4 1.92 3.84 3.35 2.64 1.92 4.8 4.32 3.35 2.4 9.6 8.64 6.7 4.8
BTL028 60 2.8 2.24 4.48 3.92 3.07 2.24 5.6 5.04 3.92 2.8 11.2 10 7.84 5.6
BTL038 75 3.8 3.0 6.0 5.3 4.12 3.0 7.5 6.7 5.3 3.75 15 13.6 10.6 7.5
BTL048 100 4.8 3.84 7.68 6.72 5.28 3.84 9.6 8.64 6.72 4.8 19.2 17.2 13.4 9.6
BTL075 150 7.5 6.0 12.0 10.5 8.25 6.0 15 13.5 10.5 7.5 30 27 21 15
BTL095 200 9.5 7.6 15.2 13.2 10.3 7.6 19 17 13.2 9.5 38 34 26.4 19
BTL150 300 15 12 24 21 16.5 12 30 27 21 15 60 54 42 30
BQL013 20 1.25 1.0 2.0 1.75 1.37 1.0 2.5 2.25 1.75 1.25 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.5
BQL016 25 1.6 1.28 2.56 2.24 1.76 1.28 3.15 2.88 2.24 1.6 6.4 5.76 4.48 3.15
BQL025 40 2.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.75 2.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 10 9.0 7.0 5.0
BQL032 50 3.15 2.5 5.0 4.41 3.46 2.5 6.3 5.67 4.41 3.15 12.6 11.3 8.82 6.3
BQL038 60 3.8 3.0 6.0 5.3 4.12 3.0 7.5 6.7 5.3 3.75 15 13.6 10.6 7.5
BQL050 75 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 4.0 10 9.0 7.0 5.0 20 18 14 10
BQL063 100 6.3 5.0 10 8.82 6.93 5.0 12.5 11.3 8.82 6.3 25 22.6 17.5 12.5
BQL100 150 10 8.0 16 14 11 8.0 20 18 14 10 40 36 28 20
BQL125 200 12.5 10 20 17.5 13.6 10 25 22.4 17.5 12.5 50 44.8 35 25
BQL200 300 20 16 32 28 22 16 40 36 28 20 80 72 56 40
つり方
バ ス ケ ッ ト
つり角度α
チ ョ ー ク

≦90°
90°＜α
≦120°
1 0.8 1.6 1.4 1.1 2 1.8 1.4 1 4 3.6 2.8 2
幅(㎜)
BCL006 20 0.63 0.5 1.0 0.88 0.69 0.5 1.25 1.13 0.88 0.63 2.5 2.26 1.76 1.25
BCL008 25 0.8 0.64 1.28 1.12 0.80 0.64 1.6 1.44 1.12 0.8 3.15 2.88 2.24 1.6
BCL013 40 1.25 1.0 2.0 1.75 1.37 1.0 2.5 2.25 1.75 1.25 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.5
BCL016 50 1.6 1.28 2.56 2.24 1.76 1.28 3.15 2.88 2.24 1.6 6.4 5.76 4.48 3.15
BCL19 60 1.9 1.50 3.0 2.65 2.06 1.5 3.75 3.35 2.65 1.9 7.5 6.7 5.3 3.75
BCL025 75 2.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.75 2.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 10 9.0 7.0 5.0
BCL032 100 3.15 2.5 5.0 4.41 3.46 2.5 6.3 5.67 4.41 3.15 12.6 11.3 8.82 6.3
BCL050 150 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 4.0 10 9.0 7.0 5.0 20 18 14 10
BCL063 200 6.3 5.0 10 8.82 6.93 5.0 12.5 11.3 8.82 6.3 25 22.6 17.5 12.5
BDL013 20 1.25 1.0 2.0 1.75 1.37 1.0 2.5 2.25 1.75 1.25 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.5
BDL016 25 1.6 1.28 2.56 2.24 1.76 1.28 3.15 2.88 2.24 1.6 6.4 5.76 4.48 3.15
BDL025 40 2.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.75 2.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 10 9.0 7.0 5.0
BDL032 50 3.15 2.5 5.0 4.41 3.46 2.5 6.3 5.67 4.41 3.15 12.6 11.3 8.82 6.3
BDL038 60 3.8 3.0 6.0 5.3 4.12 3.0 7.5 6.7 5.3 3.75 15 13.6 10.6 7.5
BDL050 75 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 4.0 10 9.0 7.0 5.0 20 18 14 10
BDL063 100 6.3 5.0 10 8.82 6.93 5.0 12.5 11.3 8.82 6.3 25 22.6 17.5 12.5
BDL75 120 7.5 6.0 12 10.5 8.25 6.0 15 13.5 10.5 7.5 30 27 21 15
BDL100 150 10 8.0 16 14 11 8.0 20 18 14 10 40 36 28 20
BDL125 200 12.5 10 20 17.5 13.6 10 25 22.4 17.5 12.5 50 44.8 35 25
つり方
バ ス ケ ッ ト
つり角度α
チ ョ ー ク